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May 10, 2024, 10:04:41 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0035 General Bill, By Passailaigue and M.T. Rose
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 24 to Title 1 so as to provide for a
Privatization Policy Board by setting forth definitions, members, and duties.

09/19/94
09/19/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
04/25/95
04/26/95
04/26/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
05/02/95
05/02/95
05/15/96
05/21/96

05/21/96
05/23/96
05/23/96
05/28/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-20

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-16
Amended SJ-49

Read second time SJ-50

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-50

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1
Objection by Rep. Whatley, Knotts, S. Whipper, Wright, Law, Young-Brickell, Lanford, Cato,
Vaughn, Sharpe, Trotter, Meacham, R. Smith & Bailey HJ-61

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Wright HJ-138

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Knotts HJ-72

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 28, 1996 HJ-111

Recommitted to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-127
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