May 10, 2024, 10:04:41 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0035 General Bill, By Passailaigue and M.T. Rose

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 24 to Title 1 so as to provide for a Privatization Policy Board by setting forth definitions, members, and duties.

	,	, , ,
09/19/94	Senate	Prefiled
09/19/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-20
04/25/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-16
04/26/95	Senate	Amended SJ-49
04/26/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-50
04/26/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-50
04/27/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
05/02/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
05/02/95	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
05/15/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1
05/21/96	House	Objection by Rep. Whatley, Knotts, S. Whipper, Wright, Law, Young-Brickell, Lanford, Cato,
		Vaughn, Sharpe, Trotter, Meacham, R. Smith & Bailey HJ-61
05/21/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Wright HJ-138
05/23/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Knotts HJ-72
05/23/96	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 28, 1996 HJ-111
05/28/96	House	Recommitted to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-127